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AS OF JULY 2015 
 

ISSUE NO. 1 
 

196 

 
TOTAL NO OF ACTIVITIES 

 261,027  
BENEFICIARIES REACHED 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES  

 

BENEFICIARY TYPE 

 

ACTIVITY TYPE 

 

 (COMPLETED AND ON-GOING ACTIVITIES) 

ADVOCACY 

CAPACITY BUILDING 

COORDINATION 

GENERAL CPIE RESPONSE 

 

PROTECTION ASSESSMENT 

PROTECTION MONITORING 

PROTECTION OF CHILDREN 

FROM VIOLENCE AND ABUSE 

 
PROTECTION-BASED 

ITEM DISTRIBUTION 

 

PSYCO-SOCIAL SUPPORT 

SENSITIZATION 

SUPPORT TO SGBV 

SURVIVORS 

 
UNACCOMPANIED/SEPARATED 

CHILDREN 

 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES  

 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 

 
COMMUNITY (IDP AND 

HOST COMMUNITY) 

 
COMMUNITY AND  

HOST COMMUNITY 

 

IDP – HOST COMMUNITY 
 

RETURNEES 

 

RETURNEES AND IDP 

 

STAKEHOLDER 

TRAINEES 

IDP - CAMPS 

 

STATUS BY ACTIVITY 

 

50,001 – 120,000 

25,001 – 50,000 

10,001 – 25,000 

90 – 10,000 

PROTECTION 

CHILD PROTECTION 

SEXUAL GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES BY STATE 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES BY SECTOR 
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Completed Ongoing Planned and
funding secured
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TOTAL 
ACTIVITIES

TOTAL 
BENEFICIARIES

NO. OF 
MALE (+/-)

NO. OF 
FEMALE (+/-)

NO. OF 
BOYS (+/-)

NO. OF 
GIRLS (+/-)

A

(+/‐) ‐ Approxiamte figures

AGENCIES

AGENCIES BY ACTIVITIES BENEFICIARIES BY AGENIES SUB SECTOR ACTIVITIES BY STATE

ACTIVITIES

BENEFICIARIES

BENEFICIARIES BY STATE BENEFICIARY TYPEBENEFICIARIES BY ACTIVITY

NUMBER OF ACTIVITIES ACTIVITIES BY SUB SECTOR ACTIVITIES BY STATUS

ACTIVITIES BY STATE ACTIVITIES BY ORGANIZATION ACTIVITIES BY BENEFICIARY TYPE

            57,780             53,163            196    261,027             12,192          16,473 

PSWG 5W SNAPSHOT (COMPLETED AND ON‐GOING)

3

6

6

8

10

11

11

20

21

49

51

Protection of children from violence,…

Advocacy

Coordination/general CPIE response

Sensitization

Support to SGBV survivors

Protection monitoring

Unaccompanied/separated children

Protection assessment

Protection‐based item distribution

Psycho‐social Support

Capacity building
Child 

Protection, 
56, 29%

GBV
21%

Protection, 
99, 50%

111

85

Ongoing Completed

395

524

938

2,888

3,513

8,694

10,754

30,042

97,757

105,522

Protection monitoring

Protection of children from violence,…

Support to SGBV survivors

Unaccompanied/separated children

Sensitization

Capacity building

Protection assessment

Coordination/general CPIE response

Psycho‐social Support

Protection‐based item distribution

1

1

1

2

2

7

10

12

13

14

53

80

LAGOS

TARABA

PLATEAU

KADUNA

NASARAWA

BAUCHI

BENUE

FEDERAL CAPITAL TERRITORY

YOBE

GOMBE

BORNO

ADAMAWA

2

20

21

25

29

31

68

IPCR

Save the Children

UNFPA

IRC

IOM

UNICEF

UNHCR

1

1

9

19

22

31

45

68

Community (IDP and Host Community)

Returnees

Community and Host Community

Returnees and IDPs

Stakeholder

Trainees

IDP ‐ Host Community or Community

IDP ‐ Camps

90

1,534

14,092

26,747

35,932

64,618

118,014

FEDERAL CAPITAL TERRITORY

BENUE

BAUCHI

YOBE

GOMBE

ADAMAWA

BORNO

383

543

3,497

4,386

24,022

59,474

168,722

Returnees

Stakeholder

Returnees and IDPs

Trainees

Community and Host Community

IDP ‐ Host Community or Community

IDP ‐ Camps

2

20

21

25

29

31

68

Institute for Peace and Conflict
Resolution

Save the Children

UN Population Fund

International Rescue Committee

International Organization for
Migration

UN Children fund

UN High Commissioner for Refugees

2,920

3,000

12,456

31,319

36,366

69,658

105,308

International Rescue Committee

Institute for Peace and Conflict
Resolution

UN Population Fund

International Organization for Migration

Save the Children

UN Children fund

UN High Commissioner for Refugees

0 20 40 60 80 100

LAGOS

KADUNA

TARABA

PLATEAU

NASARAWA

GOMBE

BAUCHI

YOBE

BENUE

FEDERAL CAPITAL TERRITORY

BORNO

ADAMAWA

Child Protection GBV Protection



  

NIGERIA: PSWG MEMBERS DASHBOARD  

SOURCES: 
PSWG Members 

CREATION DATE: 
July 2015 

FEEDBACK: 
nigabpswg@unhcr.org, nhrcpswg@gmail.com 
 

DISCLAIMER: The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map 
do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations. 

AS OF JULY 2015 
ISSUE NO. 1 

 
 (COMPLETED AND ON-GOING ACTIVITIES) 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 3,000 

31,319 2,920 36,366 

69,658 105,308 12,456 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES 
 261,027 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 68 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 31 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 21 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 29 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 20 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 25 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 2 

ADSEMA, BENGONET, Benue State Government, Care for life, CHAD, CISLAC, CPN, 

ECOWAS, ECOWAS Community Court of Justice, FOMUAN, IPCR, IRC, LGAs Social workers, 

Ministry of Justice, Ministry of Women Affairs, MoH, MoI, MOWSA, NCFRMI, NEMA, 

NHRC, NIgeria Red Cross Society, NoA, NPoPC, NRCS, OCHA, Oxfam, Red Cross Society, 

SCF, SEMA, SMOH, SMWASD, Social Services Adamawa, UNWomen, WHO 

THIRD PARTY AGENCIES 
 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 
 196 
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AS OF JULY 2015 
ISSUE NO. 1 

 
56 

 
TOTAL NO OF ACTIVITIES 

 110,949 
BENEFICIARIES REACHED 

 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES REACHED BY TYPE 

 

BENEFICIARIES REACHED BY ACTIVITIES 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES BY BENEFICIARY TYPE 

 

 (COMPLETED AND ON-GOING ACTIVITIES) 

5,501 – 22,000 

 

3,180 – 5,500 

 

CHILD PROTECTION 

 
NO. OF BENEFICIARIES BY STATE 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES BY SECTOR 

 

1

1
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Protection monitoring

Protection of children from
violence, abuse and…

Protection assessment

Sensitization
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response
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children

Psycho-social Support

22,001 – 78,000 

 

395

1,139

2,417

30,042

Protection monitoring

Capacity building

Sensitization

Unaccompanied/separated
children

Coordination/general CPIE
response

Psycho-social Support

143
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23,952

46,435
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IDP - Camps
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6
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74,712 

2,244 

39,920 
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AS OF JULY 2015 
ISSUE NO. 1 

 
41 

 
TOTAL NO OF ACTIVITIES 

 14,245 
BENEFICIARIES REACHED 

 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES REACHED BY TYPE 

 

BENEFICIARIES REACHED BY ACTIVITIES 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES 

 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES BY BENEFICIARY TYPE 

 

 (COMPLETED AND ON-GOING ACTIVITIES) 

401 – 14,000 

1 – 400 

SEXUAL GENDER-BASED VIOLENCE 

NO. OF BENEFICIARIES BY STATE 

NO. OF ACTIVITIES BY SECTOR 
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